WEDNESDAY

*  Rule 2.29

{3) Insert full name(s) and
address(es) of administrator(s)

*delete as applicable

Contact Details:

You do not have to glve any
contact information in the box
opposite but If you do, it will help
Companies House to contact you
if there 15 a query an the form
The contact information that you
give will be visible to searches of
the public record

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B
Name of Company Company number
Buxton Spa Bakery Limited 06778084
In the For court use only
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 1684 of 2010
Manchester Distrnict Registry
(full name of court)

We (a) Stephen Gerard Clancy and Phip Francis Duffy
MCR

The Chancery

58 Spring Gardens

Manchester

M2 1EW

attach a copy of -

* the statements of affairs,

In respect of() Wlon of the above company
Signed ’

Jomt—ﬂdmlnlsjﬁr
Dated Za ' leflo

Al
03/11/2010
COMPANIES HOUSE

*AKTM10SQ*
AZ4

ADM 04305

29

MCR

The Chancery

58 Spring Gardens
Manchester

M2 1EW

Tel 0161 827 5000

| you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at

|| panies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
3




Rule 2.29

(a)Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Buxton Spa Bakery Limited 06778084
In the Court Case Number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 1684 of 2010
Manchester District Registry

(full name of court})

Statement as to the affairs of {a) Buxton Spa Bakery Limited

on the (b} 15 July 2010, the date that the company entered admunistration

Statement of Truth

I beheve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b)

ic 5“!9 20\0 the date that the company entered administration

Full name _SSTEPRCN  ELSAON

“

L~

Dated 23l SePTEMRER 2010

Signed




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature j E i ;
AN

Book Estimated
Value to realise
£ £
Notes
23\
AL L2000
£ a3e3

Date_13 \““ 2010-




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al — Summary of liabtlities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors Qm\co\\/ Censron
Dovenham

Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards preferential
creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry
forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating
charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought
down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

MILEIGL)[LABGLS PLOY
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfag;‘é [vat
to floating charge holders) creDiIfoas

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature ﬂa
g 7 \I/{)

Estimated
to realise
£
£ P22 D
saesf
1oLy
£ [axaze®
£
£
£
£
£ [AaZAZLE
il
1239
HIFAFS
3494333
ey £
duxa 15t)
2o
£

Date_22 { ‘tl“Z.eu.o




7 OW0T 7 ~nw aeq

Q ainmeubis

SIV10L

G900s] oS! ez’ volA8 "hum PoUPOT € |FYI2oH J IVHIW
Db LIAS
[eY<= 1] ogl 293 WO - TV ST ¢290 IDUd B | ORI UMJUS
ANZZTTAS
aneA | pY s24eys lapjoyaleys
pjay SaJeys Jo s|ieyeg [EUILLON JO "ON (spooysod ypm) ssalppy JO aweN

SYIATOHIUYVYHS ANVJIIWOD




O [ A .77& 2leq

ainjeubis

4

1
(FFowEnS] SENA B oxTer) ey pRRe A Ty
3 3
uaalb 199p JuBIRP JO
AUnDas JO anjeA AJunoss ajeq | Joupasn AQ pley AJunass Aue Jo siesg 10 Junotuy (epod3sod Yym) ssauppy 1033l JO swenN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Apuadoid 150 3} JO UONUSIR: BulIRp SIOYPaID pue SSIALS 0 spoob Jo Ajddns ay Jo soueape ui pied
sjuNOWe BUIIRP SISWOISND pue Sjuswaaibe ajes jeuoiypuod 1o Buises| [sHRYD ‘aseydind-adiy JSpun SIoPPa2D (j2 AJauapl pue SI0JIpaId [ SpNjDul 3SNW NOA (330N

SHYOLIAI™UI ANVAWOD




-4

Date:  17/09/2010 Buxton Spa Bakery Ltd. Page: |
Time: 04 50 42 Aged Creditors Analysis (Summary)

Report Date 17/09/2010 Supphier From

Include future transactions® No Suppher To ZZZZZZIL
Exclude Later Payments No

** NOTE- All report values are shown in Base Currency, unless otherwise indicated **

AIC Name Credit_Limat Turmover Balance Future Current Perod 1 Penod 2 Period 3 Older
ABBI Abbot and Bramwell £ 000 420 00 -242 65 000 000 000 000 -245 64 299
ACSY ACS (Cheshire) Ltd £ 000 190 00 22325 000 000 000 000 22325 G600
AGGROUPL A G Group Ltd £ 000 528 53 253 57 000 000 000 112 60 54 64 8633
AlR1 Aur Products Ple £ 000 -59 67 142 87 000 000 000 000 41 57 101 30
ALLS All Foods Engineenng (Staffs) Lic £ 0400 2,000 00 2,300 00 000 000 000 000 000 2,300 00
ARTH Arthur Forbes & Son Linuted £ 000 000 122 93 000 000 000 000 000 12293
ARVI ARVAL £ 000 1,312 65 1,044 31 000 00 000 000 000 1,044 31
AS53 Associated Cold Stores & £ 000 213869 -2,187 07 000 000 000 0o0 760 82 -2,947 89
ATKI AT Kinetics Ltd (Hitachi Capital £ 000 57700 677 98 000 000 000 0 00 000 677 98
BAG2 R Bagshaw £ 000 00 484 48 000 000 000 000 000 484 438
BAL2 Bailprint Labels Limited £ 000 12,603 3t 11,835 12 000 o o0 000 000 18733 11,647 79
BAS2 HGYV Direct Limuted i 000 00 44 42 000 600 000 000 ¢ 00 44 42
BEA2 Bezcon plus td £ 000 1 500 00 70500 000 ooD 000 0oy 352 50 35250
BIGI W Biggins Pallets £ 000 2,502 50 8,762 15 000 0400 900 000 000 8,762 15
BRAI E B Bradshaw & Sons Limited £ 000 65,855 84 2,818 82 000 000 000 2818 82 000 000
BRA2 E B Bradshaw & Sons Ltd - £ 000 520 00 67112 000 000 000 687 37 76 38 -92 63
BRO2 Brookside Welding Supplies Ltd £ 000 000 9805 000 000 000 000 000 98 05
BUX2 Buxton Building Supphes Ltd £ 000 32897 1,181 98 000 oo¢ [ 000 24075 941 23
CAMPDEN Campden BRI £ 000 0060 1,207 50 000 000 000 000 000 1,207 50
CEL2 02 (UK) Lirmited £ 000 1,540 86 337 8% 000 coc 000 33789 000 000
CEPL (Cepac) Barclays Bank ple £ 00 44,167 52 £01 000 600 000 000 000 001
CFAl CF asset £ 000 =110 69 -253 30 000 000 000 000 000 -253 80
CONI Concept Filter Products Ltd £ 000 441 40 51865 000 o o0 000 000 000 51865
COR2 The Comwallis Company {(NW) £ 000 5500 1,314 97 000 G006 000 000 000 1,314 97
Coul County Labels Limted £ 00 131500 1,54513 000 000 000 000 000 1,545 13
CQu3 County Drains Limited £ 000 160 00 94 00 000 000 000 000 000 94 00
COWlL Cowen Software Ltd £ 000 685 00 804 88 000 000 000 000 000 804 88
DAll Daisy Commumcations Ltd £ 000 568 53 -67 55 000 000 000 000 -67 55 000
DANI1 Dandy Lions Ltd £ 000 8,893 50 2,541 00 600 000 000 1,270 50 1,270 50 000
DELI Deltaform Lid £ 000 31,968 18 231924 000 000 000 2,300 20 19 06 002
DOMI1 Domune UK Limited £ aoo 39822 000 000 000 000 15597 -15597 000
DRA3 Dragon Packaging 1.td £ 000 60,938 05 19,675 97 000 000 000 211907 -1,527 52 19,084 42
DRA4 Dragon's Nostril Limited £ 000 500 00 50000 GO0 000 000 000 500 00 000
DSG1 DSG Industnal Hygiene Supphes £ 000 000 205 85 o000 000 000 000 000 205 85
DWD1 DWDesign £ 000 1755 00 1,764 89 000 000 000 681 S0 000 1 083 39
EBMI1 ebm office centre hmited £ 000 1,628 20 896 17 000 000 000 000 000 896 17
ELGI1 Elgar Foods Etd £ 000 47,108 10 4,763 97 000 000 D00 83200 83235 3,099 62
ELM! Elmatic (Cardiffy Ltd £ 000 42148 497 58 000 000 000 000 497 58 000
ETH Electronic Temperature £ a00 66 50 7814 000 000 000 000 000 78 14
EUR3 Eurolablels Lid £ 000 000 662 04 000 000 000 000 000 662 04
FIN1 Sunply Cartons Lid i 000 367839 001 000 000 000 000 000 001
FIR] First Grade International Limted £ 000 5,215 80 1763 000 000 000 000 17 63 Q00
FLEI James Flermng & Co Ltd £ 000 102,69528 10,035 15 000 000 000 8024 77 -3,428 83 543921
FLE3 Fletcher European Contamers Ltd £ 000 000 73513 000 000 000 000 000 73513
FoC1 Focus 4 U i 000 8005 94 06 000 000 000 94 06 000 000
FORS5 The Fork Lift Company £ 000 35800 3,110 84 000 000 000 000 000 311084
FOR6 Forward Recruitiment £ 000 15,813 66 12,533 87 0006 000 000 000 1943 65 10,590 22
FRE2 Freeway Commerce Ltd £ 000 1309 1405 000 000 000 1405 0G0 000
FUE1 The Fuelcard Company £ 000 8,225 62 27546 000 000 000 000 275 46 000
GAP1 Gap Personnel £ 000 379 20 9,434 47 000 000 000 000 000 9,494 47
GICI GJ Creative Ltd £ 000 1,935 00 2,22525 0900 000 000 000 000 2,225125
GSI10] GS1 uk Llmited £ 000 182 00 21385 090 000 000 000 211 8% 000
HAR1 Harrop Marshall £ 000 1,350 00 1,387 50 000 000 000 000 000 1,387 50
HAZL Hazeleroft Garage Lad £ Q00 000 997 54 000 000 000 000 000 997 54
HIG2 High Peak Borough Council £ 000 56,964 77 93,306 77 000 000 000 000 -3,000 00 96 306 77
HIG7 High Peak Environmental £ 000 5500 524 64 000 000 000 000 000 524 64
IND1 Indicator Ltd £ 000 000 11900 000 000 000 000 000 119 00
INSI Inscet Screens Ltd £ 000 000 161 56 000 000 000 000 000 161 56
IPP] IPP Logipal £ 000 383760 4,509 20 000 000 000 000 112730 3,381 90
JEN2 Jenton International Lid £ 000 1,960 00 4,991 53 000 000 000 000 000 4,991 53
JEN3 Jenkinson Insurance £ G 00 14,769 96 11,649 08 000 000 000 000 000 11,649 08
JOHI St John Ambulance £ 0600 000 41975 009 000 000 000 000 41975
JOH2 Johnsons Apparelmaster Ltd £ 000 3,306 78 839 85 000 000 000 060 839 89 400
KIDI krdd: vouchers £ ¢ 00 738900 124 0l 000 () 000 000 123 53 G 48
KIN2 Kingmoor Technical Services Ltd £ 000 5,782 00 12,101 24 000 000 0 000 000 1210124
LABI LabelsPlus Ltd £ 000 137 50 161 56 000 000 000 000 161 56

22lq l’zolo




Lee Wood Hotel

Link Business Consultancy
Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance
Lloyds TSB AUTOLEASE
Macclesfield Beanngs Ltd
Manchester Paper Box (1964) Ltd
Marmtott Auto Services

MCR Business Consulting
Mentor FLT Tramung Lid
Morgan Fire Protection Ltd
Murphy & Co Creative

Nathan Chuwen Business
Northern Electrecal Factors Lid
Next Vehicles

Nicholl Food Packaging Limited
Bako North Westemn Lid
NORDSON UK LTD

DHL Express (UK} Ltd
Paperpak Lumuted

Pestproof Limited

Personnel Hygiene Services Ltd
PP1 Plus Packaging

Prestige Graphic

Product Supplies Ltd

Robterts Bakenes

Premier intemational Foods UK
Sage Software Ltd

SA1 Global

Sampal

SBK Computers Ltd

Severn Trent Mctening Services
Shell Gas Limited

Shepcote Distnbutors Ltd
Siemens Financial Services Ltd
SK Distnbution

Swift Welding & Catering
Thorpe Packaging Litd
Tipografic Packaging Ltd
TalkTalk (Tiscalr)

TMS Ewope Ltd

Total Bakery Engineers Ltd
Techntheat Plant Services Ltd
MA Tumer Haulage Contractor
Tumer Padanson LLP

Wilham Twigg (Matlock) Ltd
UKMail Limited

Chnis Wilson Jnr
WINTERHILL ASSET

Barry Wood Plant Hire

Totals

Buxton Spa Bakery Ltd.

Aged Creditors Analysis (Summary)

Credit Limit

B b Mhth o M bn e b st s th th th o th M th e b e e n st b M B e th Mt e M B e e

000
000
000
000
000
0400
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
¢ao
0400
000
000
0400
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
400
¢ 00
¢ 00
0400
000
000
000
000
0G0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

Tumover Balance
000 194 70
10,880 16 10 880 16
39,649 49 9,406 71
2,467 08 2,015 30
000 207 46
4,680 00 2749 50
7728 90 79
4,500 00 1,762 50
344 00 404 29
173 66 20292
1,287 50 475 00
1,400 00 1,645 00
394 09 461 62
82975 21159
78,209 57 1,959 27
244,566 92 12,564 52
000 177 45
18,762 16 2,821 14
1,446 50 2,821 19
1,020 00 1,457 00
1,040 31 21292
5,774 00 4,037 85
100 06 117 50
36,000 50 9.091 00
8,040 00 469 00
192,960 63 -14,922 42
000 -241 09
1,889 89 328 87
383 30 12373
1,400 00 1,686 90
3,767 75 31,767 15
28,536 15 553 49
19,068 00 7,196 00
000 2350
28,088 50 9,877 64
110 0O 12925
44,073 92 573731
79,045 52 -311 26
63 96 -37 58

175 00 G 00
000 234 48
2,783 00 3,270 03
38,685 50 5974 88
504 00 57900

16 &7 1900

718 34 844 05
000 -250 0O
66,835 89 52,455 30
000 172 50
149166586 389,733 68

Future

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
0G0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

g00

Current

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
600
400
000
400
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00
000
009
Q0%
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

Penod 1

000
ooe
000
000
0oo
D00
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
Qoo
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
0oo
000
000
000

000

3y \?.qo .

Page: 2
Period 2 Perigd 3 Older
090 000 194 70
000 10,880 16 000
000 9,406 71 000
000 000 2,01550
000 000 207 46
000 000 2,749 50
000 Q00 90 79
000 000 1762 50
000 000 404 20
000 000 20292
000 000 47500
000 1,645 00 000
a00 6595 39567
000 194 99 16 60
1,959 29 =002 000
7,71042 -131 38 4,985 48
000 000 177 45
2,374 9% 2,849 98 4,595 17
467 06 @00 2,354 13
000 000 1,457 00
000 747 50 165 42
000 906 98 3,130 87
009 000 117 50
1 346 25 -1,346 25 9,091 00
469 00 000 @00
6 104 30 9984 -21,126 56
000 -241 09 000
000 000 328 87
0an 123 73 000
000 000 1,686 90
000 000 3,767 75
000 55349 000
000 2,660 00 4,536 00
000 000 23 50
4,392 74 548490 000
000 000 129 25
000 2,292 68 3,444 63
000 =31127 001
000 000 -3758
8225 -205 63 12338
000 000 234 48
oan 000 327003
3,501 50 247338 000
000 000 57900
000 000 19 00
000 9715 746 50
000 <250 00 000
000 39416 87 13,038 43
000 600 172 50
47.856 60 7858620 263,290 88




(as 1€ joodtaan ‘Inybeyy ‘peoy joodiaar] gse

AV9 07 ‘Asuing ‘poomsBuny ‘oAl Josuog ed poomsBusy

10 PTML X3S3IPPI ‘WiRYYR ‘BnusAY Uaal9 sajng T ‘£0T xog Od

JAS 9V “19siawos ‘ajembplig ‘a1eis3 puj 2ue A9JjoD) ‘Snusay snig

OuU8 TINN 'sjueyrioN ‘AnjuaAeq ‘uoldelq ‘1es3 puj spiotd uojelq ‘asop) aIUM §
USS5 699 ‘SayseaueT ‘Uos|RN Yied ssauisng paspur] ‘asnoH Asieq

NNE 6TIW 191SaU2UBl ‘SUINYSLIDAIT ‘BNUDAY |CISUE £7 - T2

ars OIS ‘PIRYsa|I2eW ‘uciBuljjog ‘sue] meystul ‘|piN 1ydepy

AHB LTS “2aysAgqlaq ‘uolxng ‘peoy moung 6t

a0z 9IS "Hodydois ‘Ainqpalg ‘peoy uolysy ‘Unod Aingpaig § uun

NVE 88HD ‘1935340 ‘peoy AYD) ‘asnoH ApD ‘SallaAndal vg SU0IDII0D

Q19 5579 ‘121530n0|9 ‘uspdwen Buiddiyy ‘peoy uones

ag/ LTS ‘auiysAqiag ‘uomng ‘199415 sapeyD

992 TTNS "24I4s3YD ‘PlRUSIRIY 133135 ||134por “d43uaD Buiplem syl

X38 9TYM ‘2a1ysayD ‘projsinuy 159 “pui 186 yied ‘pt BieH T ‘asnoH Mg
SHZ £TXS ‘uoxng ‘pRied ‘s1es weljeg ‘wie4 piai4

386 Zdd’saysesue’uoisald’peoy abpubuo’ajeisy jeinsnpul Aep uewoy 7
3Q£ 9dd ‘auysedue ‘AspoyD “ted pul YuoN Aspoyd ‘9 nup

D17 TENQ "aysujoour 1se3 UHON ‘AQSWLIS) ‘Z ON peoy 31e1s3 ‘spisiaquiny 189SV
3d9 SNS ‘UOPUIMS ’||IH [IWPUIM ‘B13U) TYAYY '£Z 3daq 1sod

YV¥/ LIS "BUIYsAgQIaq ‘uoixng ‘peoy abp3 umoig ‘sbeieg abpo Jauing

Hd/Z S1S ‘syels ‘a[isesmap ‘15e3 ajelsy put asnoplied ‘peoy Auuaduipg $9 1un
dV9 TMD “211YySay) 'amMaI) ‘dA( 32UISIM DIRD WINIU)JIY 2

NVYZ ZIMS ‘2aysay) ‘As|sig ‘aue] 3sinypnly ‘ulied 3oolg mojjipn ‘oipnis ayl
Zdb 0TS ‘aaiysay) ‘uoibuipy “ed ucibulpy ‘asnoH uley

3Q¢ £41 ‘21ysdoiys ‘piojjal ‘T ded pIOYelS ‘UNoD POSMSUIIIOH §

438 €5 'SHOA S ‘PBYRAYS ‘Bue 15aAIRH ‘9SNOH uouue)

9QE FENL “xasngs 15e3 ‘sbunseH ‘asnoH spaaig ‘asnoH e(inby

ssaIppy

pajLWn JUISON s,uobeig

p17 Buibexyaed ucberq

P11 (MN) ss21dx3 THQ

P11 uLgjel=q

p11 suo Apueq

‘PI1 SUCIEDIUNWILWYY ASIeq

P 24EMYOS USMOD)

pajiwin sppge Ayuno)

pajIW suielqg AjunoD

PI7 S1NPoId 314 1daoua)

J955€ 4D

g uapdwed

P11 s9nddng Buipjing uoxng

P31 saiddns buipam spisyoo.lg
p1l snid uosesg

21IH ueld poop Alieg

PYT UJISSM YHON oyeg

p=2ywi sppqe uud)jeg

PY1 Hodsuei} @ S2I03S P|0D) PAILI0SSY
VALY

PalItI} UoS g $3G404 JNYLY

P11 (sye1s) buuasuibu3 spood 1Y
Jld spnpoid Jiy

P17 (2aysayd) Sov

[leMwesg pue Joqqy

(2oueu4 axtoaur |egiden iyaeYH) PY] Sonaupy | Y

P11 dnoin 9 v
o|d jueg sAepieg (oedan)

awieN

S3SSAIPPY uMou)| s1031pai) Auedwor)

pajiw Asaxeg eds uoxng




ADT 6ML “A2.1INS ‘puowiydry ‘usals) a[IF] Ay ‘asnoH uoisog

148 6718 ‘Aing ‘AR 00U SUH|OH ‘2SNOH JOSPUIpA

ZN9 £IS ‘BliysAqiaq ‘uolxng ‘a|RASIaAry ‘SPURpOOM T

OL9 LTS ‘anysAqiaq ‘uoxng “iled syl ‘[310H POOM 337

OAL €IS ™ead UBIH ‘abpug Asjeum ‘peOY plaLss|deiy “Yied ssauisng Auelog ‘zz Jun
ISE 9YD ‘BuguIny ‘B|sIIeD "Yied ssauisng Joowbury ‘Aepa SPIOT asnoH siuel

V(b ZdM ‘Moosaqyul ‘aue| 3a.9|ddde ‘leuq saddod

M3S 071 ‘apisAasialy ‘2pnoog ‘peoy Aewipiiiy

397 ZINS 'A30ng ‘weayD 'peoy aaelbingy Jaddn 5z ‘asnoH sAoln

4vZ 09S ‘Weysayloy ‘DA0I0) YInos ‘asnoH AIng3 maN

NQZ pSHI ‘uBiylo Isam ‘uoisbuiar ‘peoy auolsiapy ‘asnoH WRIpeYS ‘107 2INS

NYU6 SAD "ANUSACD Hied SSUISNG UIPLIALY ‘DAlQ 25doD) “LnoD SIDIIA + 1Un

107 €IS “Yead ybiH ‘abpug Asjeym ‘enuanay sbuojbui g¢

OAT £ZNL ‘S ‘pIojysy ‘13948 jueg TH-6€ ‘asnoH yuebies

41 LTS ‘daysAqiaq ‘uoixng ‘auen puod maQ TT “HnoD 3jeq

139 ZI)S ‘2aysAqLa ‘uolxng ‘||eH umo ). “uauwedaq sJaInseal]

QHT 93@ ‘auysAqraq ‘auinoqysy ‘a3eisa pul playny 1se3 peoy WIBLIOOW ‘swi3 3y,
dHZ LTS "a1ysAqeaq ‘uoixng ‘plaipiey

ad1 IS 191sayduely 123e3.9 ‘9Ipeay) ‘peoy PIBYYSY ‘SSnoH PRLYSY

X8€ YZOM ‘Uopuo 39215 siaaenjely 0T

SVY0 09I ‘133s3Ydue|y 15285 JaaoueH ‘ashoH 33eoAjoH

ALT XS ‘adiysay) ‘uodyo0ls ‘19ans UoUaA 9T ‘@SnoH sewoy] ‘1oojd puz ‘ajing Jeay
44S €10 ‘2aysedsue ‘weyp|o ‘Ydiog ‘peoy playsIappRH ‘anua) ssauisng YUomsippes
YH9 £LTMS ‘anysAqiaq ‘uoixng 1290s ybiy 67

53/ ENA ‘2A0H ‘350D sydasor 1§ ‘anuan) ABojouyd3] 9A0H ‘H IUn

ING 8NN ‘sjuetpioN ‘ybnosogbulliam ‘a3eis3 pul peoy uopsauly ‘peoy siapues 15 / 6
IVE 099 ‘11ySIa)sa0I0M ‘Sacibswolg ‘peoy abi0en ‘Unod uolsy ST ‘ISNOH 1NUOICD
au6 STdI  HIoINS ‘weybuiiuiery ‘pealxes ‘21jud) $SaUISNg PRIISXeS ‘7z Iun

HXT €42 ‘Hipse) “Asuwny ‘peoy Goopuam

BUYSISISIUOM ‘Angual Hied Ssaursng Mmopesiy SHIED ‘9 yun

OH8 FTNG "Xassns 1520 ‘Buryuopy “aso Bunseg

188 ATI9 ‘UopuO| ‘13915 [B1IUDD ZHT

X9 STOA "2IYSHIOA ISB3 ‘PlRIYMQ “S|IW i19d

X9 SZOA ‘DIYSHIOA I5e3 ‘pRIylg ‘S| 1129

OMS 91S “Hadyd0)s ‘11T x0g Od

SD9 TTNS ‘@uysay) ‘pIRYSIPIEW ‘19315 puog £F - T

3dUBeU [B14IWWOD) G951 SPAO[
3SYIN0LNY 951 SpAorT
Aoueynsuoy) ssaursng yur]

[310H POOM =27

P11 sh|dsi3qet

‘PIT SIDIAIDS |EDIUYISL toowbury
SJAUINOA Ippiy

P17 Jo3sewaleddy suosuyor

P11 jeuonewlalul uojust
SoURINSUT UOSUjUSL

P11 00 % Buiwal4 sawer

(edibo ddI

PT1 SUII0S PISUT

P11 J01EDIpUL

PY] SROIAIDS |BIUIUGIIAUT Yead UbIH
[UNo) ybnaiog yeaq ybiH
pajun 1324g ASH

p1] 2beses) YyospzeH

[jeyssel doueH

Py 3N 1S9

P11 2ANERID (D

[PUUoSIad deg

P 22JaUWIL0D) Aemadly
JUBLLINIDSY piemio]

N { sndo4

P17 sisuieiuon) ueadoing Jaydjed
paYiWI [RUOIIRUIIIU] IpeID) 15414
PY1 s|g1qejoing

P11 (341p1eD) onew3

P11 spood Jebj3

P¥T Sjuawnsu] aumeladwa) Juoipag
pajiLlUI| U Yo W

pajiw suos |y meysperg g'3
ATNO S1371vd - P Su0S 3 meyspelg g 3

ubrsagma
sanddnsg aualbAY jeLasnpuI 9sa




1H8 4TMm ‘uopuo ‘oyos 432135 Yoimpeoig 07

U6 LTS ‘BaysAquaq ‘uoixng ‘a3e1s3 jeusnpul |4 indiey

NXO 8S ‘PiaiayS ‘as0(D playpeolg § ‘anua) bugunoddy paleys

06 £TMS ‘2UiysAgiag uoixng ‘jiH IndieH Hjted ssauisng |iH IndieH ‘bz wun

09T $9ON ‘weybuioN ‘peoy Aiad

STp 215 ‘aaysiieybunpng ‘sabod 3015 ‘IIIH SiIeg Hed uoyes

(A6 STOA B4IYSHIOA 15e] ‘plalig ‘sieis] pul adioyids||a)y ‘peoy uoad

OAS &bS ‘PIRLIISAYD ‘00T T X0 Od 1dag a1eD) Jawoisn)

[46 £EAD ‘AjuDA0D ‘OTES X0g Od ‘suoilefay Jaloisn)

M6 SPS RaysAgiag 'sson) Aep ‘maip prubuip ‘a.3us)) ssaulsng usalg ASuo) 'pOT-£0T S93INS
€ §3a ‘ASidry Hjded ssauisng aueT AUYsy ‘s asnoyalem

XVT Dl "SPUASY UOY|I ‘BALIQ] UOPMOUS ‘ISNOH [IY4D3UIA ‘bt X009 Od

Yv6 ET3AN ‘SUAL uodn 3j1sesmap “ed YHON

OUL 6MD 2IyS3UD UDIMUON “tieaypny “jled Yoolqpes

OLT S+3Q "21ysAquaq ‘[emaxeg IN ‘YseAuol ‘uiied 333135 3|ppIK

1N0Zm ‘ahysplojpag ‘piezzng uciybia ‘Aspimals ‘UnoD JOUBK PIO b '9SNOH Jamo|
SOS 8751 ‘DNYSHIOA 15oMm ‘Asspnd ‘AspianieD ‘peoy (leypoom ‘s|ii dled AlloH ‘ebeno) syl ‘eT un
036 2134 ‘aaysujoaun ‘uonng buoq ‘peoy abpug

S96 vz ‘[oodiaan ‘peoy |nses ‘a.usDd JUNodsiA ayl ‘IT - 6 suUn

A96 SEIW ‘12158yduRy ‘YHoMS|IRH 119905 UMOLD) JO 19a1S 4)I

HXT £84D ‘Ajpydiae) ‘a1e3s3 puj ulaisam

446 2T X0 'abejuepn ied ADojouyda | aA0ID ‘asnoH uolsog

5Y6 9N ‘sibay uobnoH 7oz X09 Od “uswinedsq asuspuodssiio)

7d6 1S ‘21ysAqiaq ‘uoixng ‘aue uapels “Hjied ssaulsng SUET USPRIS T JuUN
Ad8 6TdH ‘AIngsajhy 353 pu] peoy Jaisaolg ‘peoy Aepesey ‘gz wun

VX0 TTSM ‘2JIYSPI0LEIS SD0Uue) ‘aue [iunjem

SHO SND ‘plogpiing “Asjwesg ‘1925 YBIH ‘asnoH eN

NHE SEW ‘B1ysaY) ‘sles ‘@nuaay ybnop g

vaT Z9N ‘weybumon “jed ayl ‘YHoN Juadsai) YSIPUuaAR) 4T ‘9snoH Yied

aHz 6N3 X553 ‘Burezep ‘peoy Buizen “ed ssauisng 2A0JB(IH 9T BuUn

anz OFS '2uysAqiag ‘plRIMLIsaY) “Hled ssauisng syeousn ‘aso|n) Aslng

N9 gl “193sayduely ‘2ienbs sawer 15 1§

4N9 LTS ‘aiysAqieq ‘uoixng ‘peoy 89 2L

Z50 £)IS "ody203S ‘yieaH s|peayd ‘sueT JleH paig ‘z wun

410 TINS ‘24ysayD ‘playsapoely Hjied ssauisng usaig) awAl 'asol) JayieaH 9 yun
Or6 £DIS aNysAgiaq’ uoxng‘peoy mojuLID famo] ||2g UL

(neosi1) yelyelL

juswdinby buuaeD) B BUIDPA UIMS
2dUBIRgUY UYor 15

UoRNQUISI NS

P17 suoue) Aldwisg

PI1 SODIAISS |BIDURUIY SUBLLSIS
P11 s10Inguisiq 9100days

payiwIn ses [|2Us

SIS DULIDIDN JUDI] UIRARS
P17 s:eIndwod %gs

[edwes

12qo9 1vS

P11 21eMYoS 2bes

sauayeg syaqoy

meysbeg o

P71 sanddng pnpoid

oiydelsy abisaud

P17 MN SPo04 [euUOEUISIUT JalWBld
butbexyaed snid Idd

palwi jooudisag

P S3TIAIDS SUBIBAH [PuuosSIag
papwn yediadeq

PRIW XN 20

P17 s401984 |E211D9(3 ULBYHON
QL1 AN NOSJ4ON

paywir buibeysed pood [loyan
SPIYDA IXON

SADIAIDS SSaUISNYG UamMNyD uelleN
anneal) o) g Aydinpy

P17 UOIDA0I 214 uebioly

p1] Buuiesg 114 Jojua
BLINSUOD SSaUISNG YO
SAIAIS OINY POLIel

P11 (96T ) x0g Jaded t359ydueh
p17 sbuneag pRYsaRIBN
Jopenuod abejneH Jauny iy




g0 £99 ‘Usmieg ‘peoy [RIDJSWILLIOY “UNOD JOYDUY 9

XVE 30 ‘211ysAqlaq Hoope ‘peoy [madeg 9z

800 SES ‘PIBIAYS ‘asiy AdjsmeH g

Tdb 1175 ‘yYbnojs ‘anuaay alysyiag p9p ‘osnoyH ssatdxg

Yae €W "19159duel 193135 3bpug epg ‘siaquuey) SuljjoH

NQZ 81S “Juai] uo 0I5 ‘peoy S99 Umoig HO ‘91153 [RLASNPUT S99 umolg ‘Aep 261104 g€ J1un
NYE FAd ‘joodydelg ‘aue e saanbs ‘a3eys3 pul s1e0 saanbsg ‘gt Jyun
ad9 SZS7 ‘spaa 1ewid W uwinglays ‘ssopD auedluny ‘asnoH adioy |
a08 $9H ‘ybnoiogsalseuy ‘LUnoy bel) plequuLD “fIed Ssauisng sawer 1S
VHZ OT.LS ‘Wal| uo 30ls ‘|leyboiq ‘maip sueg

VN9 TAMD ‘Omau) ‘peoy uldaisap Hied asudisiul (|eH ama) TZ 1un
NVZ 9nS ‘aaysay) “‘sjdiely ‘anuaay 219Wsa||g ‘asnoH Aloud

INIWIOVYNYIN 1ISSY TIIHATINIM
PY1 (doopely) B61m) werip
s19[|ed suibbig pa

PayWw eppin

d 77 uosunjied Jauiny

P17 siaauibug Alsyeg [e10)

p1] butbeydeq yeibod |

P11 Buibexoeq adloy)

Auedwo) piespnd 3y

Auedwon YN o4 3y

P11 (MN) Auedwo) syjemuio) ay|
PY] $82IAI3S JUB|d 12aYIuLIa ]




